OMNITRONIC COMBO-160BT Active PA System
Portable 160 W PA system with Bluetooth
Art. No.: 11038894
GTIN: 4026397643466
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397643466
Weight: 18,00 kg
Length: 0.72 m
Width: 0.36 m
Heigth: 0.63 m
Features:
- Ultra-portable all-in-one PA system for mobile live and DJ applications
- Detachable 6-channel power mixer with built-in MP3 player
- Dual Class D amplifier (2 x 80 W RMS)
- 2 full-range speaker systems, each with 20 cm woofer and 25 mm tweeter, bass reflex system
and flange for speaker stands
- 2 mono inputs mic/line with 2-band EQ and adjustable reverb
- Volume control per channel
- Adjustable monitor output
- Master level control with limiter indication
- UWM-2HH USB dongle with 2 wireless microphones available as accessory
- Control via Bluetooth
- Bluetooth: operating range up to 10m
- With accessory compartment
- For application areas such as: Mobile use; mobile djs / entertainer; sports centres/gyms
Technical specifications:
Power supply: 100-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power consumption: 200 W
Power: Rated: 2x 80W RMS
Control: Bluetooth
Range: Bluetooth: range up to 10m
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Carrier frequency: 2.4 GHz
Circuitry: Class D Biamp
Connections: Input: microphone via USB A (F) mounting
version
 Input: mic/line via 2 x 3-pin XLR/6.35mm jack (F)
combination socket (mounting version)
 Input: line via 2 x 6.3 mm jack socket (mono)
mounting version
 Input: line via 1 x stereo RCA
 Input: line via 1 x 3.5 mm jack (stereo) mounting
version
 Output: speaker via 2 x 6.3 mm jack socket
(stereo) mounting version
 Output: line via 1 x stereo RCA
Channels: , channel control via rotary dial, 2-band tone
control EQ ±6dB at  70Hz/13kHz
Max. level: Input: microphone -14 dBu
USB port: 1 x type A
Dimensions: Width: 67 cm
 Depth: 31 cm
 Height: 46 cm
Weight: 16.50 kg
Speaker: 1 x woofer 8"
 Horn 1"
Dimensions: Width: 30 cm
 Depth: 26 cm
 Height: 46 cm
Weight: 5.85 kg
Scope of delivery:
1 x amplifier
2 x speaker
1 x power cord
2 x jack cable
1 x remote control
1 x user manual
1 x declaration of conformity
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.